10PIN
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
ÿ
ÿ
ÿ
ÿ
ÿ
ÿ
ÿ
ÿ
ÿ
ÿ
ÿ
ÿ
ÿ
ÿ
ÿ
ÿ
ÿ
ÿ
ÿ
ÿ
ÿ
ÿ
ÿ
ÿ
ÿ
LP-24-C02PE-01-035
LP-24-J02PE-01-035A
LP-24-C02PP-01-035
LP-24-J02PP-01-035
LP-24-C02SX-03-135
LP-24-J02SX-03-135
LP-24-C02SX-03-435
LP-24-J02SX-03-435
LP-24-C03PE-01-035
LP-24-J03PE-01-035
LP-24-C03PP-01-035A
LP-24-J03PP-01-035A
LP-24-C03SX-03-135A
LP-24-J03SX-03-135A
LP-24-C03SX-03-435
LP-24-J03SX-03-435
LP-24-C03PE-01-050
LP-24-J03PE-01-050
LP-24-C03PP-01-050
LP-24-J03PP-01-050
LP-24-C03SX-03-150
LP-24-J03SX-03-150
LP-24-C03SX-03-450
LP-24-J03SX-03-450
LP-24-C04PE-01-001
LP-24-J04PE-01-001
LP-24-C04PP-01-001
LP-24-J04PP-01-001
LP-24-C04SX-03-101
LP-24-J04SX-03-101
LP-24-C04SX-03-401
LP-24-J04SX-03-401
LP-24-C10PE-01-001A
LP-24-J10PE-01-001A
LP-24-C10PP-01-001
LP-24-J10PP-01-001
LP-24-C10SX-03-101
LP-24-J10SX-03-101
LP-24-C10SX-03-401A
LP-24-J10SX-03-401A
LP-24-C12PE-01-001A
LP-24-J12PE-01-001A
 LP-24-C12PP-01-001
 LP-24-J12PP-01-001
LP-24-C12SX-03-101
LP-24-J12SX-03-101
LP-24-C12SX-03-401A
LP-24-J12SX-03-401A
LP-24-C19PE-01-001A
LP-24-J19PE-01-001A
LP-24-C19PP-01-001
LP-24-J19PP-01-001
LP-24-C19SX-03-101
LP-24-J19SX-03-101
LP-24-C19SX-03-401A
LP-24-J19SX-03-401A
LP-24-C24PE-01-001A
LP-24-J24PE-01-001A
LP-24-C24PP-01-001
LP-24-J24PP-01-001
LP-24-C24SX-03-101
LP-24-J24SX-03-101
LP-24-C24SX-03-401A
LP-24-J24SX-03-401A
LP-24-C/RJ45/
015/PE-41-001
LP-24-J/RJ45/
213/SX-43-102A
LP-24-J/RJ45/
213/SX-43-408
LP24-HDMI-MP-
MP-1M-001
LP-24-J/HDMI2/
213/SX-43-101A
LP-24-J/HDMI2/
213/SX-43-401
LP-24-C/USB3/
016/PE-43-001
LP-24-J/USB2/
213/SX-43-101A
LP-24-J/USB2/
213/SX-43-101A
LP24-USB3-MP-
MP-1M-001
LP-24-J/USB3/
213/SX-43-101A
LP-24-J/USB3/
213/SX-43-401A
LP-24-C/LC/016
/PE-41-004
LP-24-C/LC/016
/PE-41-001
LP-24-J/LC/213
/SX-43-101A
LP-24-J/LC/213
/SX-43-102A
LP-24-J/LC/213
/SX-43-402
LP-24-J/LC/213
/SX-43-401
Plastic
/
Metal
MaterialIllustration Part No Part No
LP-24 LP-24
Soldering / Screwing SolderingSoldering Soldering
35A 45A 25A 5A 500mA1.5A 0.5A 900mA10A ÿ
ÿ
ÿÿÿ
AC 250V AC 5VAC 125VAC 400VAC 400V
6.0mm²/10AW( 4.0mm²/12AW( 1.5mm²/16AW( 1.5mm²/16AW( 0.5mm²/20AW(
Power/Signal
LP24
Application Type
Section
Current Rating
Voltage Rating
Cable O.D Range
Protection Level
 Assembly Method
Wire Size
Product Series
Pin Number 2PIN 3PIN 12PIN 19PIN 24PIN RJ45 HDMI USB2.0 Optical fiber
Ō·14.0mm Ō·14.0mm
10A
AC 500V
LP-24 Datasheet LP-24
Manufacturer of Industrial Waterproof Connector With High Reliability
USB3.04PIN
43  I  D:NAMIC LINKO, HI(HLI(HTS THE FUTURE D:NAMIC LINKO, HI(HLI(HTS THE FUTURE  I  44
Standard is IP65, IP67&IP68 Option Avaliable Standard is IP65, IP67&IP68 Option Avaliable
Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female
Plug
Single hole straight receptacle
Two-hole flange receptacle
Four-hole flange receptacle
L
P
 S
E
R
IE
S
L
P
 S
E
R
IE
S
8.0mm²/8AW(
Electronic wire
LP-24 Dimension Drawing 	unit� mm
Manufacturer of Industrial Waterproof Connector With High Reliability
45  I  D:NAMIC LINKO, HI(HLI(HTS THE FUTURE D:NAMIC LINKO, HI(HLI(HTS THE FUTURE  I  46
L
P
 S
E
R
IE
S
L
P
 S
E
R
IE
S
71.3 REF
3
4
.6
d
0
.3
71.3 REF
3
1
.0
d
0
.3
72.5 REF
4
0
.7
 R
E
F
72.5 REF
3
0
.8
d
0
.3
3
4
.4
d
0
.3
9
3
.3
 R
E
F
28.8d0.3
2
4
.2
+
0
.2
-
0
25.2
+0.2
-0
29.8d0.3
10.5d0.3
3
4
.4
d
0
.3
M25�P1.5
30.79d0.3
Cut-out size
26.0d0.15
33.0d0.3
2
6
.0
d
0
.1
5
3
5
.7
d
0
.3
9
2
.8
 R
E
F 24.0 +
0.2
-
0
4
-
   3.2 +
0
.2
-
0
2
6
.0
d
0
.1
26.0d0.1
29.8d0.3
10.5d0.3
Cut-out size
Plug
In-line receptacle
Single hole straight receptacle
Four-hole flange receptacle